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Stichting NSZ UM SPORTS Maastricht, 29-6-2024

Event 8 Men, 200m Bultterfly Open
29-6-2024 - 14:50 Startlist
Heat 1 of 2

1 Ewald de Haas

2 Marcus Fabriek

3 Edwin Kanis

4 Darryl Lubbinge

5 Matteo Camagna
6 Thomas Schepper

7 Fabian Vercauteren

Heat 2 of 2

1 Luuk Kieviet

2 Mika Heskamp
Daan Siebenheller
Koen Koster

5 Peter Higgins

6 Niels Kragt

7 Tomas Hertogh

8 Mats Meyer

bW

N.S.Z.& W.V. Hydrofiel
Dsz Wave

ZPV Piranha

G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
Dsz Wave

E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker

Het Zinkstuk

SZV Aquifer

A.S.Z.V. Spons

MSZV Tiburon

A.S.Z.V. Spons
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker

200301945
200402863
200200505
199701045
200105615
200101747
199705747

200100469
200300339
199804955
199900517
200105625
200300155
200500297
200500095

NT NT
3:203:20.00
2:402:40.28
2:352:35.00
2:352:35.34
2:452:45.62
3:303:30.30

2:302:30.79
2:262:26.64
2:202:20.00
2:102:10.91
2:152:15.00
2:262:26.12
2:292:29.40
2:342:34.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911
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